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Plantation
BUSINESS NAME
All Seasons-Dry Cleaners Plus, Inc.
Aquadream Vacation Home LLC

Aquadream Vacation Home LLC

CarePredict, Inc.

Cooperman, Steven J.
Cuevas, Minerva
Despaux Investment LLC
Fords Garage

Fords Garage

Fords Garage

Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC
Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC
Freifeld, C.P.A., Fred

Kattan, Darron

KFE Management LLC

KFE Management LLC

Kumon Math & Reading Center of
Plantation Cleary Blvd.

Leeds, Esq., Scott W.
Nocera Zachariah, M.D., Nadia F.

Paris, Esq., Jack
Robinsonthejob, LLC

Robinsonthejob, LLC

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of October 2023

ADDRESS LINE1

31 E Acre Dr

7080 SW 20 St

7080 SW 20 St

600 N Pine Island Rd #370

Sawgrass Commerce Realty, Inc.
8249 W Sunrise Blvd #20

1780 SW 67 Ave

301 N University Dr #600

301 N University Dr #600

301 N University Dr #600

1000 S Pine Island Rd  #901

1000 S Pine Island Rd  #901

Fiske & Company

Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC
141 Royal Palm Ct

141 Royal Palm Ct

851 N Nob Hill Rd

The Cochran Firm South Florida LLP

@ Baptist Health Medical Group
Oncology, LLC

The Cochran Firm South Florida LLP
1520 NW 66 Ave

1520 NW 66 Ave

ADDRESS LINE2

1520 NW 66 Ave

1250 S Pine Island Rd  #300
1000 S Pine Island Rd  #901

499 NW 70 Ave #116
1228 S Pine Island Rd

499 NW 70 Ave #116

ZIP
33317
33317
33317
33324

33313
33322
33317
33324
33324

33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33317
33317
33324

33317
33324

33317
33313

33313

PHONE

9547928800
6128057642
6128057642
9544944794

9549756991
9548674224
7863123953
7547143673
7547143673

7547143673
9543121682
9543121682
9542368600
9543121682
3477070421
3477070421
5048741970

9544730011
9548371490

9544730011
9549756991

9549756991

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Tailors

Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10

Food Service 151 to 250 Seats

Food Serv-Restaurant Bar 16 to 50
Seats

Merchant up to 1,250 SF

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Insurance Agency

Professional - Certified Public Acct
Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10

Education - Unclassified

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Attorney at Law

Rental Storage Warehouse to 5,000
SE

Auto/Vehicle Repair/Maintenance
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Plantation
BUSINESS NAME
Safe Title & Escrow, Inc.
Sawgrass Commerce Realty, Inc.
Schenland, Scott Eric
Seacat, Evan Farlow
Shelter Corporation of America
Shingles, Brittani
The Cozy Vibe Studio LLC
The Cozy Vibe Studio LLC
Third Eye Crystal Shop
Tran, M.D., Baotram

Wheaton, C.P.A,, Jessica

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of October 2023

ADDRESS LINE1
301 NW 84 Ave #209
1520 NW 66 Ave

Sawgrass Commerce Realty, Inc.

Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC

1520 NW 66 Ave

Safe Title & Escrow, Inc.
9783 W Broward Blvd
9783 W Broward Blvd
205 S State Road 7
Tran Plastic Surgery LLC
Fiske & Company

ADDRESS LINE2

1520 NW 66 Ave
1000 S Pine Island Rd  #901

301 NW 84 Ave #209

10167 W Sunrise Blvd #1104
1250 S Pine Island Rd  #300

ZIP
33324
33313
533118
33324
33313
33324
33324
33324
SRl
33322
33324

PHONE

9548093189
9549756991
9544716620
9543121682
9545727410
9548093189
9542537568
9542537568
9543008233
9544994954
9542368600

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Abstract/Title Company

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Insurance Agency

Real Estate Owner/Manager
Insurance Agency

Photographer

Rental of Miscellaneous Property
Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Certified Public Acct
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