

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of October 2023

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
All Seasons-Dry Cleaners Plus, Inc.	31 E Acre Dr		33317	9547928800	Tailors
Aquadream Vacation Home LLC	7080 SW 20 St		33317	6128057642	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Aquadream Vacation Home LLC	7080 SW 20 St		33317	6128057642	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
CarePredict, Inc.	600 N Pine Island Rd #370		33324	9544944794	Computer Programming/Support/Design
Cooperman, Steven J.	Sawgrass Commerce Realty, Inc.	1520 NW 66 Ave	33313	9549756991	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Cuevas, Minerva	8249 W Sunrise Blvd #20		33322	9548674224	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Despaux Investment LLC	1780 SW 67 Ave		33317	7863123953	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Fords Garage	301 N University Dr #600		33324	7547143673	Food Service 151 to 250 Seats
Fords Garage	301 N University Dr #600		33324	7547143673	Food Serv-Restaurant Bar 16 to 50 Seats
Fords Garage	301 N University Dr #600		33324	7547143673	Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC	1000 S Pine Island Rd #901		33324	9543121682	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC	1000 S Pine Island Rd #901		33324	9543121682	Insurance Agency
Freifeld, C.P.A., Fred	Fiske & Company	1250 S Pine Island Rd #300	33324	9542368600	Professional - Certified Public Acct
Kattan, Darron	Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC	1000 S Pine Island Rd #901	33324	9543121682	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
KFE Management LLC	141 Royal Palm Ct		33317	3477070421	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
KFE Management LLC	141 Royal Palm Ct		33317	3477070421	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Kumon Math & Reading Center of Plantation Cleary Blvd.	851 N Nob Hill Rd		33324	5048741970	Education - Unclassified
Leeds, Esq., Scott W.	The Cochran Firm South Florida LLP	499 NW 70 Ave #116	33317	9544730011	Professional - Attorney at Law
Nocera Zachariah, M.D., Nadia F.	@ Baptist Health Medical Group Oncology, LLC	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Paris, Esq., Jack	The Cochran Firm South Florida LLP	499 NW 70 Ave #116	33317	9544730011	Professional - Attorney at Law
Robinsonthejob, LLC	1520 NW 66 Ave		33313	9549756991	Rental Storage Warehouse to 5,000 SF
Robinsonthejob, LLC	1520 NW 66 Ave		33313	9549756991	Auto/Vehicle Repair/Maintenance



CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of October 2023

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Safe Title & Escrow, Inc.	301 NW 84 Ave #209		33324	9548093189	Abstract/Title Company
Sawgrass Commerce Realty, Inc.	1520 NW 66 Ave		33313	9549756991	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Schenland, Scott Eric	Sawgrass Commerce Realty, Inc.	1520 NW 66 Ave	33313	9544716620	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Seacat, Evan Farlow	Franklin Street Financial Partners, LLC	1000 S Pine Island Rd #901	33324	9543121682	Insurance Agency
Shelter Corporation of America	1520 NW 66 Ave		33313	9545727410	Real Estate Owner/Manager
Shingles, Brittani	Safe Title & Escrow, Inc.	301 NW 84 Ave #209	33324	9548093189	Insurance Agency
The Cozy Vibe Studio LLC	9783 W Broward Blvd		33324	9542537568	Photographer
The Cozy Vibe Studio LLC	9783 W Broward Blvd		33324	9542537568	Rental of Miscellaneous Property
Third Eye Crystal Shop	205 S State Road 7		33317	9543008233	Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Tran, M.D., Baotram	Tran Plastic Surgery LLC	10167 W Sunrise Blvd #104	33322	9544994954	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Wheaton, C.P.A., Jessica	Fiske & Company	1250 S Pine Island Rd #300	33324	9542368600	Professional - Certified Public Acct